
RB1692

RB1693

RB1694

RB1835 & 
RC7180

500kg
evenly 

distributed

Informationi

MANY SIZES & 
MODELS AVAILABLE 

TO SUIT YOUR 
APPLICATION

Bright zinc electroplated finish with a re-inforced wire base
Hygienic - steam clean or pressure wash
Detachable rod infil sides for easy storage

Mobile on 2 fixed & 2 swivel 100mm nylon castors with roller bearings

External Size
L x W x H mm

Internal
Height

2 Sided & Straps 3 Sided 4 Sided (½ Drop Side) Security (50 x 50mm Mesh)

Model Model Model Model

715 x 800 x 1520 1360mm RB1522 RB1523 RB1524

715 x 800 x 1690 1530mm RB1692 RB1693 RB1694 -

715 x 800 x 1815 1630mm RB1812 RB1813 RB1814 -

715 x 800 x 1830 1640mm - - - RB1835

Shelf to Suit Above Roll Containers - 715 x 800mm (factory fitted) RC7180

DEMOUNTABLE 
ROLL CONTAINERS


