DEMOUNTABLE ROLL CONTAINERS







Bright zinc electroplated finish with a re-inforced wire base Hygienic - steam clean or pressure wash Detachable rod infil sides for easy storage Mobile on 2 fixed & 2 swivel 100mm nylon castors with roller bearings

External Size L x W x H mm	Internal Height	2 Sided & Straps	3 Sided	4 Sided (1/2 Drop Side)	Security (50 x 50mm Mesh)
		Model	Model	Model	Model
715 x 800 x 1520	1360mm	RB1522	RB1523	RB1524	
715 x 800 x 1690	1530mm	RB1692	RB1693	RB1694	-
715 x 800 x 1815	1630mm	RB1812	RB1813	RB1814	-
715 x 800 x 1830	1640mm	-	-	-	RB1835
Shelf to Suit Above Roll Containers - 715 x 800mm (factory fitted)					RC7180